
1

1640/0

805/9

399/5

399/0

398/0

396/5

805/4

396/4

408/10

396/3

408/11

388/5

1410/0

410/0

1630/1

1630/0

1560/1

408/1

387/3

409/0

408/2

388/27

396/2

1652/0

388/19

396/1

180/21

406/0

1455/11

1455/161455/6

395/0

1455/7

388/18

1455/81455/9

1455/17

174/19

174/2 1455/12

174/3

1455/1407/3

174/12

394/5

1455/3

1455/4

1455/5

173/6

174/13

180/19
1373/0

176/4176/9

180/35

174/4
407/0

180/13

174/1

180/27

180/7

180/24

181/1

180/9

1415/0

180/8

180/17

174/18

180/6

180/22

174/11

180/11

180/10

175/0

180/3

174/9

173/4

182/1

182/0

179/0

177/0

174/20

180/46

174/0

180/45

1455/2

174/0

174/0

173/6

180/17

180/17

R
4
4
 R

o
ad

Mooikelder Pad

R
h
e
e
b
o
ks

kl
oo

f 
P

a
d

DR01126 Road

O
P

0
5

2
6
9

 R
o

a
d

W
itfo

ntein
 P

ad

DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY
ZONING SCHEME BY-LAW

WINDMEUL

Legend

Cadastral (June 2017)

Split Zones

Street Names

 New Zones

 New Zonings

Agriculture Zone

Community Use Zone

Conventional Housing Zone

Industrial Zone

Limited Use Zone

Mixed Use Zone

Multi-Unit Housing Zone

Natural Environment Zone

Neighbourhood Business Zone

Open Space Zone

Subdivisional Area

Transport Zone

Utility Zone

 New Zoning - Split

Agriculture Zone

Community Use Zone

Conventional Housing Zone

Industrial Zone

Limited Use Zone

Mixed Use Zone

Multi-Unit Housing Zone

Natural Environment Zone

Neighbourhood Business Zone

Open Space Zone

Transport Zone

Subdivisional Area

Utility Zone

Please Note:  All zoning informaiton is based on 
information received from the Drakenstein 
Municipality and has only been updated until 
2013.
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